SECTION 2 Date R1 R2 R3 R4 BYE
Mon 03 Oct 22 5-7 6-3 2-4 1
GI\:I)?Y]I\[DSAern Mon 10 Oct 22 4-5 1-6 3-2 7
Mon 17 Oct 22 2-1 5-3 7-4 6
MEN'S RINKS Mon 24 Oct 22 3-7 1-5 6-2 4
Mon 31 Oct 22 5-6 4-3 7-1 2
Mon 07 Nov 22 6-7 2-5 1-4 3
Mon 14 Nov 22 PROGRAMME BREAK
Mon 21 Nov 22 3-1 4-6 7-2 5
Mon 28 Nov 22 7-5 4-2 3-6 1
Mon 05 Dec 22 2-3 6-1 5-4 7
Mon 12 Dec 22 3-5 1-2 4-7 6
Mon 19 Dec 22 5-1 7-3 2-6 4
Mon 26 Dec 22 CHRISTMAS BREAK
Mon 02 Jan 23 3-4 6-5 1-7 2
Mon 09 Jan 23 5-2 4-1 7-6 3
Mon 16 Jan 23 2-7 6-4 1-3 5
Mon 23 Jan 23 6-3 5-7 2-4 1
Mon 30 Jan 23 4-5 3-2 1-6 7
Mon 06 Feb 23 2-1 7-4 5-3 6
Mon 13 Feb 23 PROGRAMME BREAK
Mon 20 Feb 23 1-5 6-2 3-7 4
Mon 27 Feb 23 7-1 4-3 5-6 2
Mon06 Mar23 | 2-5 6-7 1-4 3
Mon13Mar23 | 4-6 3-1 7-2 5
NO TEAM CONTACT PHONE
1 NOMADS Barry Romain 07707416846
2 MANOR HIGH Stuart Murray 07572036374
3 419ERS Eric Collier 750739
4 EXTRA TIME Dave Sealey 07901244529
5 ALLSORTS Dan Harvey 07464773521
6 TOWN GARDENS Graham Titheradge 07768985925
7 STONERS Brian Stone 725579
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